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General information about company

Scrip code 539121

Name of the company Palco Metals Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Sl;areholding a5 | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos. | % of total no. | (1ass of securities (%)
C £ | Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares h held of shares
Category ategory 0 o8- utly pai paid-up | underlying § 1ares ne (calculated as . .
shareholder | shareholders | up equity . : (VID) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) an () shares equity Depository (IV)+(V)+ per SCRR, Total as a
ilel d (iV) shares Receipts D) 1957) (VII) As % of
held (V) | (VD) a% of Class eg: | Class Total (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 10 2727040 2727040 68.18 2727040 2727040 | 68.18
Group
B) Public 1598 1272960 1272960 31.82 1272960 1272960 | 31.82
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 1608 4000000 4000000 100 4000000 4000000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of as a % assuming | Number of pledged or
. . Shares . . Locked in -
No. Of No. of . full conversion otherwise
Underlying . shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered .
Category of . . Outstanding . equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying . securities (as a (X11) :
shareholder . . convertible held in
@ Outstanding | Outstanding " percentage of -
(IT) . securities and | . As a % Asa % |dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa’o Sa7 form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) : .. | capital) (XI)= No of total No of total
Warrants (Xi) (VID+(X) As a " | Shares " | Shares
(a) (@) (a)
% of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 68.18 2727040
Group
(B) Public 31.82 389160
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(&) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3116200
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. Of asa % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly ls\il(;'rgf "Sl"}?;lésnos. total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up . shares ) ) Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | equity anderlymg l_leld (VID (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | "%,
epository | = asa%
Shareholders (I) (I shares shares . per SCRR, £
Receipts (IV)+(V)+ o
held (IV) | held D D 1957) (VII) o ) Total
V) Asathof | SIS OIS gy e
eg:
(A+B+C2) &y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 77520 77520 1.94 77520 77520 | 194
undivided Family
@ Any Other 8 2649520 2649520 | 66.24 2649520 2649520 | 66.24
(specify)
?X;ﬁoml 10 2727040 2727040 |68.18 2727040 2727040 | 68.18
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 10 2727040 2727040 |68.18 2727040 2727040 | 68.18
Group
(A)=(A)
(H+HAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
) shareholders 1) 500 211020 211020 | 5.8 211020 211020 |5.28
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |8 1061830 1061830 |26.55 1061830 1061830 | 26.55
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 2 110 10 0 110 o o
(specify)
(S];li—;l;otal 1598 1272960 1272960 |31.82 1272960 1272960 | 31.82
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 1598 1272960 1272960 |31.82 1272960 1272960 | 31.82
(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
1608 4000000 4000000 | 100 4000000 4000000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 1608 4000000 4000000 | 100 4000000 4000000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Esfibgr_()f pledged or
; ; cked in .
No. Of Shares Underlyn.lg conversion of shares (XIT) otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying . . . equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a (XI1) :
Sr. Outstanding . o held in
convertible Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
ver Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa% As 2% !
securities (X) . R _ of total Sa 70 | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. No. | of total
(a) (VID+(X) Asa% | (5) | Shares | )" | gpare
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(a) 1.94 77520
(d) 66.24 2649520
Sub-Total
68.18 2727040
AD
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 68.18 2727040
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DH+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@)) 5.28 22220
(a(ii)) 26.55 366830
(e) 0 110
Sub-Total
31.82 389160
B@3)
Total Public
Shareholding
31.82 389160
B)=B)(1)+(B)
2+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 3116200
Total (A+B+C) 100 3116200
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KIRANKUMAR BABULAL AGRAWAL

RAJKUMARI ASHOKKUMAR AGRAWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAZPA8295Q

ABJPAO971E

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
av)

4000

73520

77520

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+(V)+ (VD

4000

73520

77520

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.94

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4000

73520

77520

Class eg:y

Total

4000

73520

77520

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XD)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.1

1.84

1.94

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4000

73520

77520

Reason for not providing PAN

8/9/2017 12:54 PM
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providing PAN

Reason for not ‘
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KRISHNA
CAPITAL &
SECURITIES
LTD

KRISHNA
SHAREBROKING
SER. PVT.LTD

THAKKAR
FINANCIAL
SERVICE
PVT LTD

VITAL
MARKETING
& FINANCE
PVT. LTD.

RADIUS

GLOBAL
PRIVATE
LIMITED

NARENDRA
AGARWAL

KANAIYALAL
BABULAL
AGRAWAL

PAN (I)

AAACK6286H

AAACK6287G

AABCT9775F

AABCV3665N

AAACK6289J)

AEPPA2353D

AAIHKO314F

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1360000

348120

190000

190000

5200

190000

186200

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+(V)+ (VD

1360000

348120

190000

190000

5200

190000

186200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.7

4.75

4.75

0.13

4.75

4.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1360000

348120

190000

190000

5200

190000

186200

Class eg:y

Total

1360000

348120

190000

190000

5200

190000

186200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

34

8.7

4.75

4.75

0.13

4.75

4.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XD)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.7

4.75

4.75

0.13

4.75

4.66

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

8/9/2017 12:54 PM



10 of 16

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1360000

348120

190000

190000

5200

190000

186200

Reason for not
providing PAN

8/9/2017 12:54 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Director or Director's Relatives

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LALIT KUMAR NAREDI

PAN (I

AASPN7250R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
av)

180000

2649520

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+(V)+ (VD)

180000

2649520

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

66.24

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

180000

2649520

Class eg:y

Total

180000

2649520

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.5

66.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.5

66.24

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

8/9/2017 12:54 PM



12 of 16

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

180000
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2649520

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

MANISH
BHAILALBHAI
PATEL

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRAMOD
RAMANLAL
AGRAWAL

SUMIT
GUPTA

SACHIN
DINESH
GOYAL

NIRANJAN
KHEMKA

MANOJ
GOPICHAND
AGRAWAL

SUMIT
GUPTA

PAN (II) AAYPP0341D

ADAPA7945H

AHSPG1635]

AREPG7626D

7777799997

AOPPA1108Q

7777799997

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held | 83830
av)

188000

95000

190000

180000

190000

95000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 83830
IV)+(V)+ (VD)

188000

95000

190000

180000

190000

95000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 21
as per SCRR, :
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.7

2.38

4.75

45

4.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 83830

188000

95000

190000

180000

190000

95000

Class eg:y

Total 83830

188000

95000

190000

180000

190000

95000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.7

2.38

4.75

45

4.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.1

4.7

2.38

4.75

4.5

4.75

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

83830

188000

95000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Textual
Information(2)
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (I) Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held | 1021830
av)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 1021830
IV)+(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1021830

Class eg:y

Total 1021830

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 2555

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

25.55

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

366830

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

14 of 16
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN IS NOT AVAILABLE IN THE COMPANY RECORDS AND RTA RECORDS

Textual Information(2)

PAN IS NOT AVAILABLE IN THE COMPANY RECORDS AND RTA RECORDS
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