General information about company	
Scrip code	539121
Name of the company	Palco Metals Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2017
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	le I - Sun	nmary S	tatement h	olding of	specified secu	rities			
		N. Of	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights hel class of securities (IX)			d in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository		(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	2727040			2727040	68.18	2727040		2727040	68.18
(B)	Public	1598	1272960			1272960	31.82	1272960		1272960	31.82
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1608	4000000			4000000	100	4000000		4000000	100

		Table I	- Summary	Statement h	olding of specif	ied s	ecuritie	es		
Category	Category of (I) Category of (I) (II) Category of (I) (II) (II) (II) (II) (II) (II) (II)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in			
(1)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				68.18					2727040
(B)	Public				31.82					389160
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					3116200

\_

r	Fable II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdin	g pattern	of the Pr	omoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number o each class		g Rights hel rities (IX)	d in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Sharehorders (1)		held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	tern of the	Promoter and	d Promoter C	Jroup				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	77520			77520	1.94	77520		77520	1.94
(d)	Any Other (specify)	8	2649520			2649520	66.24	2649520		2649520	66.24
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	2727040			2727040	68.18	2727040		2727040	68.18
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		10	2727040			2727040	68.18	2727040		2727040	68.18
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pa	ttern of th	e Public share	holder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1588	211020			211020	5.28	211020		211020	5.28
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	8	1061830			1061830	26.55	1061830		1061830	26.55
(e)	Any Other (specify)	2	110			110	0	110		110	0
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1598	1272960			1272960	31.82	1272960		1272960	31.82
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		1598	1272960			1272960	31.82	1272960		1272960	31.82
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of th	e Non Promo	ter- Non Pub	lic shareholder				
Total ( A+B+C2 )		1608	4000000			4000000	100	4000000		4000000	100
Total (A+B+C)		1608	4000000			4000000	100	4000000		4000000	100

Sa	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	(XII No. (a)	I) As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stater	ment showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Promoter an	d Pro	moter Gr	oup		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				1.94					77520
(d)				66.24					2649520
Sub-Total (A)(1)				68.18					2727040
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				68.18					2727040
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public shar	ehold	er			•
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				5.28					22220
(a(ii))				26.55					366830
(e)				0					110
Sub-Total (B)(3)				31.82					389160
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				31.82					389160
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promo	oter- N	Non Publi	c shar	eholder	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					3116200
Total (A+B+C)				100					3116200

	Individuals/H	indu undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KIRANKUMAR BABULAL AGRAWAL	RAJKUMARI ASHOKKUMAR AGRAWAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAZPA8295Q	ABJPA0971E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4000	73520	77520
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	4000	73520	77520
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.1	1.84	1.94
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	4000	73520	77520
Class eg:y			
Total	4000	73520	77520
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.1	1.84	1.94
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.1	1.84	1.94
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4000	73520	77520

Reason for not		
providing PAN		

			Any Other (	specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KRISHNA CAPITAL & SECURITIES LTD	KRISHNA SHAREBROKING SER. PVT.LTD	THAKKAR FINANCIAL SERVICE PVT LTD	VITAL MARKETING & FINANCE PVT. LTD.	RADIUS GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED	NARENDRA AGARWAL	KANAIYALAI BABULAL AGRAWAL
PAN (II)	AAACK6286H	AAACK6287G	AABCT9775F	AABCV3665N	AAACK6289J	AEPPA2353D	AAIHK0314F
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1360000	348120	190000	190000	5200	190000	186200
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1360000	348120	190000	190000	5200	190000	186200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	34	8.7	4.75	4.75	0.13	4.75	4.66
Number of Voting	g Rights held in e	ach class of securitie	es (IX)				
Class eg: X	1360000	348120	190000	190000	5200	190000	186200
Class eg:y							
Total	1360000	348120	190000	190000	5200	190000	186200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	34	8.7	4.75	4.75	0.13	4.75	4.66
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	34	8.7	4.75	4.75	0.13	4.75	4.66
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)		r	r	r	r	r
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Share	s pledged or othe	erwise encumbered (	XIII)	•	•		
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1360000	348120	190000	190000	5200	190000	186200
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	8	
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LALIT KUMAR NAREDI	
PAN (II)	AASPN7250R	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	8
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	180000	2649520
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	180000	2649520
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.5	66.24
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	180000	2649520
Class eg:y		
Total	180000	2649520
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.5	66.24
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.5	66.24
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	180000	2649520
Reason for not providing PAN		

	ıals - ii. Individ		_		-		1
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANISH BHAILALBHAI PATEL	PRAMOD RAMANLAL AGRAWAL	SUMIT GUPTA	SACHIN DINESH GOYAL	NIRANJAN KHEMKA	MANOJ GOPICHAND AGRAWAL	SUMIT GUPTA
PAN (II)	AAYPP0341D	ADAPA7945H	AHSPG1635J	AREPG7626D	ZZZZ99997Z	AOPPA1108Q	ZZZZ99997
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	83830	188000	95000	190000	180000	190000	95000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	83830	188000	95000	190000	180000	190000	95000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.1	4.7	2.38	4.75	4.5	4.75	2.38
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securit	ies (IX)	•		•	•
Class eg: X	83830	188000	95000	190000	180000	190000	95000
Class eg:y							
Total	83830	188000	95000	190000	180000	190000	95000
Fotal as a % of Fotal Voting rights	2.1	4.7	2.38	4.75	4.5	4.75	2.38
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.1	4.7	2.38	4.75	4.5	4.75	2.38
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized Form (XIV)	83830	188000	95000	0	0	0	0
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN					Textual Information(1)		Textual Information(

Individu	als - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1021830
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1021830
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.55
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	1021830
Class eg:y	
Total	1021830
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	25.55
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.55
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	366830
Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Text Block					
Textual Information(1)	PAN IS NOT AVAILABLE IN THE COMPANY RECORDS AND RTA RECORDS				
Textual Information(2)	PAN IS NOT AVAILABLE IN THE COMPANY RECORDS AND RTA RECORDS				

file:///C:/Users/NAVKAR/Desktop/SP\_Q1\_17-18.html